 E{H

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

N

98

99

100 |

20.2 [FV/N=|

ball | [R—A]
SIX [R4 99 R]
egg [Tv5]
tea [7+4—]
bird | bies
cap EX
hat [Ny k]
seven vl
camera (o 5]
rice [54R]
many (K= 1]
cight | [T4H)
apple [T L]

orange | [A () hoF] |

cake (74 7]

nine [+4 ]

baseball | [N42K—1] |

soccer | [HHa7
tennis | [T=2]
bike | [S4%]
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® ® R ® ® ® & X ® [ & R ©® ® R & KR [©® R

8 (No. 81 ~100) ] &:5U2~) &

M=), Bk &

6 6D

ZFRC (—BOICE=D ~JDIERET)

AR (aZDIT. BERICEUEN)

5. B

1I8F (3BHRE. FEFOELDOE]L (EVD)SE
1I8F (3B0HBIEF)

7 i 7o

NADS, BE#

XK. CBr. Fi§ (aZDIIF, @EHICELEN)
EL<SAD, Z<D K 28 B<DOAED]
8 M 8o

DA, DACTOR

ALVI ZUYIDAK, ZLYIB, VNS
T—F FEF

9 M on

B (aZDHF. BEHCELEN). FEROM—IL
YwN— [(a&DIF EBHHICELEL)

T2 [aZDIT, EEHICELEN)

B8 (= bicycle [+ 2« 2)L))
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